PLAYALIND

PLAYALINDA BLONDE ALE 5%
ROBONAUT RED ALE 5.2%
PLEASURE CHEST IPA 6.6%
KEY LIME SLICE 5%
STARLINER SIMCOE LAGER 5%
SESSION PALE ALE 3.7%
PLAYAFEST 6%
SURREPTITIOUS 9.7%

GO BIG 15%

SALVAGED SIGNS IPA 8.6%
TROPICAL WONDERLAND 4.6%
LUNA LEMONADE 4.6%
LAMBICISH 6%

PLAYA PALE ALE 5%

ST. KATIE’S IRISH RED 5.7%
IRISH COFFEE STOUT 7%
NEVINS PALE ALE 4.5%
GLITTER CHERRY LUNA LEMONADE 4.6%

AIN’T NOTHING BUT A SPACE TANG 4.6%
CIGAR CITY GOLDEN ENGLISH CIDER 6.9%

PLAYALINDA CRAFT ROOT BEER

ASK YOUR FLIGHT ATTENDANT FOR DETAILS ABOUT OUR CUSTOM SELECT FLIGHTS

HOWEVER, WE DO NOT DISCOUNT OR COMP DRAFT SELECTIONS YOU ORDER AND DO NOT LIKE.

AIN'T NOTHING BUT A SPACE TANG
GLITTER CHERRY LUNA LEMONADE
SALVAGED SIGNS IPA

IRISH COFFEE STOUT

TROPICAL WONDERLAND

NEVINS PALE ALE

SCRUB JAY LEMON WHEAT
STARLINER

3REWED

BRIX PROJECT

CRISP AND REFRESHING GOLDEN ALE, 16 0Z
HOP FORWARD AMERICAN RED ALE, 16 0Z
HOPPY, TROPICAL AND JUICY IPA, 16 OZ

SLICE OF THE SOUTH ALE, 16 0Z

ALL SIMCOE HOPPED PALE LAGER, 16 OZ
EASY DRINKING DRY HOPPED PALE ALE, 16 0Z

TRADITIONAL GERMAN STYLE MARZEN/OKTOBERFEST LAGER, 16 0Z
BELGIAN STRONG ALE WITH SPICES AND LOCAL HONEY, 13 0Z
BIG IMPERIAL STOUT, 5 0Z

DOUBLE IPA DRY HOPPED WITH SABRO & CITRA, 13 0Z
AMERICAN WHEAT BEER WITH ORANGE, 16 0Z

MARSHMALLOW INFUSED LEMONADE WHEAT BEER, 16 OZ

AGED AND BLENDED HOUSE MADE LAMBIC, 5 0Z

AMARILLO AND ALTUS DRY HOPPED AMERICAN PALE ALE, 16 0Z
IRISH-STYLED RED ALE, 16 0Z
STOUT BLENDED WITH COFFEE & BARREL AGED IMPERIAL STOUT, 13 0Z

ORANGE AND VANILLA PALE ALE, 16 0Z

GLITTERIZED TART CHERRY & MARSHMALLOW LEMONADE WHEAT BEER, 12 0Z CAN
AMERICAN LAGER WITH FRESHLY CAUGHT ORANGES, 16 OZ CAN
GUEST BREWED GOLDEN ENGLISH CIDER, 13 0Z

BREWED IN HOUSE - NO ALCOHOL - NO CAFFEINE, 16 0Z

WE’RE HAPPY TO SHARE SAMPLES OF OUR CRAFT BEER, JUST ASK!

PLAYALINDA CANS

16 0Z CANS 4-PACK
120Z CANS 4-PACK
16 0Z CANS 4-PACK
120Z CANS, 4-PACK
120Z CANS, 6-PACK
120Z CANS, 6-PACK
120Z CANS, 6-PACK
120Z CANS, 6-PACK

1"
14
18
15
12
14
13
12

ROBONAUT RED ALE

PLAYALINDA BLONDE ALE
PLEASURE CHEST IPA
ROCKET RANCH PILSNER

LUNA LEMONADE
KEY LIME SLICE
GO BIG

COSMIC WATER

CRAFT BEER

P/32/64/F
5/9/18/2
5/12/24/3
6/12/24/3
6/12/24/3
6/12/24/3
6/12/24/4
6/12/24/4
8/22/44/4
7/-1-1-
9/-/-15
6/18/36/4
6/12/24/4
8/25/50/8
6/18/36/4
6/12/24/4
7/-1-14
6/12/24/3
6
6
5/10/15/2
5/10/15/2

12 0Z CANS, 6-PACK
12 0Z CANS 6-PACK
12 0Z CANS, 6-PACK
12 0Z CANS 6-PACK
12 0Z CANS, 6-PACK
12 0Z CANS 4-PACK
12 0Z CANS 4-PACK

1"

10
12
1"

13
15
20

120Z CANS, 6-PACK 6




MARCH CRAFT COCKTAILS

APPLE SHAMROCK SMASH WEST CORK IRISH WHISKEY, APPLE CIDER, LEMON, SIMPLE

PEACE OF MIND HAYMAN’S GIN, GREEN CHARTREUSE, BASIL, LIME, SIMPLE

PURPLE RAIN CATHEAD HONEYSUCKLE VODKA, ST. GERMAIN, BLUEBERRY SAGE, LEMON, CRANBERRY
TIPPERARY WEST CORK IRISH WHISKEY, GREEN CHARTREUSE, SWEET VERMOUTH, BITTERS

CLOUD CHASING SIESTA KEY COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE, LIME, COCONUT, CREAM, CREME DE BANANA
COSMIC SELTZER OUR HIGHLY CARBONATED BREWERY WATER, CATHEAD VODKA, FLAVORED WITH YOUR

CHOICE OF: WATERMELON, PEACH, PASSION FRUIT, BLOOD ORANGE, OR LAVENDER

BRIX CLASSIC COCKTAILS

COSMIC COSMO - THE AWARD HAYMAN’S GIN, ILEGAL MEZCAL, BLOOD ORANGE, ROSEMARY SIMPLE, LIME,

WINNING MARS-TINI GLITTER INFUSED CRANBERRY

BURNT OUT OLD FASHIONED FOUR ROSES BOURBON, DEMERARA, BITTERS, ORANGE, CHERRY, HICKORY SMOKED
WALK 500 MULES CATHEAD HONEYSUCKLE VODKA, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME, GINGER BEER
WISEMAN* OLD FORESTER BOURBON, HONEY SIMPLE, LEMON, BLUEBERRY SAGE, EGG WHITE
BRIX ANTIOXIDANT CATHEAD VODKA, APEROL, ORANGE JUICE, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP, LIME

D

RAFT COCKTAILS

MANGO TANGO CIMARRON TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON, LIME, MANGO, AGAVE

FEELING LUCKY SIESTA KEY COCONUT RUM, MIDORI, SOUR APPLE SCHNAPPS, PINEAPPLE, SPRITE
BLUE SHENANIGANS HAYMAN'S GIN, ITALICUS LIQUEUR, BLUE CURACAO, LEMON, CRANBERRY, GINGER ALE
BERRY PEACHY LEMON SANGRIA WHITE WINE SANGRIA, BLUEBERRY SAGE, CRANBERRY, LEMON

COCKTAIL FLIGHT ORDER A SELECTION OF OUR THREE OR FOUR DRAFT COCKTAILS
WINE

DR LOOSEN RIESLING SNAPPY PEACH AND JUICY CITRUS FRUIT NOTES

NOBLE VINES CABERNET RICH DARK FRUIT FLAVORS & FINE TANNINS

COPPOLAR & B ROSSO BRIGHT, JUICY FRUITS, TOASTED OAK, AND SWEET SPICES.

DAOU PASO ROBLES ROSE FLAVORS OF PEACH, MANGO, APRICOT, AND HONEYDEW MELON

COPPOLA DIAMOND PINOT GRIGIO  CRISP, VIBRANT FLAVORS OF MELON, PEACH, AND MINERALS

DAOU CHARDONNAY RICH FLAVORS OF PINEAPPLE, VANILLA BEAN & NUTMEG SPICE

N

ONALCOHOLIC MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE SPRITZER  STRAWBERRY PUREE, LEMONADE, SPRITE
LAVENDER LEMONADE SPRITZER LAVENDER SUGAR, LEMONADE, SPRITE

PEACHY PALMER SWEET TEA, LEMONADE, PEACH, SIMPLE

POMM FizZ POMEGRANATE, AGAVE, LIME, SPRITE

BLUEBERRY BREEZE BLUEBERRY SAGE, CUCUMBER, MINT, GINGER ALE

COSMIC FLAV OUR HIGHLY FILTERED CARBONATED BREWERY WATER, FLAVORED WITH YOUR

CHOICE OF: WATERMELON, PEACH, PASSION FRUIT, OR LAVENDER

JEVERAGES

KE. DIET COKE, SPRITE, CHERRY COKE, ORANGE SODA, LEMONADE, CLUB SODA, GINGER ALE, ICED TEA, COFFEE, DECAF COFFEE

13
13
12
13
13

8

13

13
1
12
12

1
1

1
1
11/15

7/24
7/24
8/25
8/25
7/24
8/25

g aooon

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR

PARTY HAS A FOOD SENSITIVITY OR ALLERGY.

CRAFT COCKTAILS & WINE




FEATURES

BURGER OF THE WEEK- NOT YOUR AVERAGE
JOE

SLOPPY JOE SEASONED 8 OZ ALL BEEF PATTY, DOUBLE
CHEDDAR, SWEET PICKLE, ON A BRIOCHE BUN. SERVED
WITH FRIES OR CHIPS.

TUESDAY’S ONLY~- SOUP FLIGHT NIGHT
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THIS WEEK'S LINE-UP

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH-

APPLE SHAMROCK SMASH
WEST CORK IRISH WHISKEY, APPLE CIDER, LEMON, SIMPLE

SOUP & SALAD

HOUSE SOUP
PLAYALINDA BLONDE ALE, CHEDDAR, BACON

SOUP DU JOUR
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR LATEST CREATION!

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR

GRILLED BLACKENED CHICKEN, ROMAINE, PARMESAN,
PICKLED RED ONION, CROUTON

CAESAR SALAD

ROMAINE, PARMESAN, PICKLED RED ONION, CROUTON

FRIED CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD

SPRING MIX, FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, TOMATO,
CUCUMBER, ONION, CARROT, CROUTON, JALAPENO
RANCH

GARDEN SALAD

SPRING MIX, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION, CARROT,
CROUTON, JALAPENO RANCH

SEASONAL SALAD- SPRING

SPRING MIX, ROASTED CORN, BLACK BEANS, BELL
PEPPERS, FRIED TORTILLA STRIPS, CHIPOTLE RANCH

15

13

13

4/6

4/6

13

14

10

SHARE

PICKLE CHIPS v
DEEP FRIED PICKLES, RANCH

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWERBITES v
HOUSE BUFFALO SAUCE, BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES

CORNED BEEF POUTINE
BATTERED FRIES, GRAVY, CHEESE CURDS, GREEN ONION

BAKED BRIE v
RASPBERRY PRESERVES, HONEY, SERVED WITH CROSTINI

BAVARIAN PRETZEL v
BROWN MUSTARD, BEER CHEESE

IRISH NACHOS

CHOICE OF HOUSE CHIPS OR FRIES, CORNED BEEF,
PICKLED JALAPENO, CHEESE SAUCE, SOUR CREAM
IRISH EGG ROLLS

CORNED BEEF, POTATOES, CARROTS, CABBAGE & ONION,
THOUSAND ISLAND. CHOICE OF 2 OR 3 EGG ROLLS
CHEESE CURDS

SWEET & SPICY; SERVED WITH CARAMEL SAUCE AND
NASHVILLE HOT DIPPING SAUCE

FLATBREADS

THE HONOLULU

GARLIC SPREAD, SWISS, HONEY HAM, PINEAPPLE
JALAPENO SALSA, BROWN SUGAR, SRIRACHA AIOLI,
GREEN ONION

BUFFALO CHICKEN PESTO

FIRE ROASTED POBLANO, WHITE CHEDDAR, PARMESAN,
MOZZARELLA, ONION, PEPPERS, PESTO, BACON
STEAK FAJITA

GARLIC SPREAD, ONIONS, PEPPERS, CHEDDAR,
PROVOLONE, JALAPENO, TOMATO, CILANTRO LIME CREMA
DILL CHICKEN BACON RANCH

GARLIC SPREAD, CRUMBLED BACON, DILL PICKLE, RED
ONION, SWISS, DILL RANCH

MARGHERITA v

MARINARA, PESTO MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL, HERB-
INFUSED OLIVE OIL

V- VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY/MEAT-FREE

1

12

1

12

10/12

1

14

15

15

15

10

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR
PARTY HAS A FOOD SENSITIVITY OR ALLERGY.

EAT




REUBEN

SAUERKRAUT, THOUSAND ISLAND SAUCE, SWISS

RIB ROAST ON SOURDOUGH
GARLIC DIJONAISE, GRILLED ONIONS, SWISS

BIG RED HEN

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, BUFFALO SAUCE, BLUE CHEESE
CRUMBLES, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, SWEET PICKLE,
BRIOCHE BUN

THE GREAT CHASE v

BAKED BRIE, SPRING MIX, PICKLED RED ONION, BALSAMIC
GLAZE, FRENCH BAGUETTE

ADULT GRILLED CHEESE v

PROVOLONE, CHEDDAR, SWISS, SMOKED GOUDA ON
SOURDOUGH

THE BIG CHEESE*

%2 POUND ALL BEEF PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
PICKLE, CHOICE OF CHEESE ON BRIOCHE

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST TOSSED IN NASHVILLE HOT SAUCE,
DILL PICKLES, COLE SLAW, ON BRIOCHE

BRIX BURGER*

BACON JAM, BBQ, HOUSE SMOKED BRISKET, BBQ SAUCE,
PICKLED BEETS, CRISPY ONION, BLEU CHEESE

*ALL HANDHELDS SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS

ON THE SIDE

SAUTEED VEGETABLES
CHARRED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
FRIES OR KETTLE CHIPS
SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD

13

15

13

12

12

14

15

16
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ENTREES

BUTCHER’S CUT* 30
12 OZ RIBEYE, GARLIC BUTTER, CREAMY GARLIC MASHED

RED POTATOES, SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS

CAJUN SHRIMP ALFREDO v 18
BLACKENED SHRIMP, FETTUCCINI, ONION, BELL PEPPER,

HOUSE MADE CAJUN ALFREDO SAUCE

SEA AND GARDEN 15
BATTERED AND FRIED COD, SEASONED FRIES, MALTED

COLE SLAW, LEMON

SMOKED GOUDA MAC N CHEESE 15
CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKED GOUDA CHEESE SAUCE,

BACON, ELBOW PASTA, PANKO, PARMESAN, HONEY

SRIRACHA AIOLI

SWORDFISH STEAK 26
8 OZ GRILLED SWORDFISH STEAK, CREAMY GARLIC

MASHED RED POTATOES, GRILLED BRUSSELS SPROUT

SALAD WITH BALSAMIC, CRANBERRIES, BLEU CHEESE

DESSERT

GRANDMOTHERS CARROT CAKE 7
SHREDDED CARROTS, PECAN PIECES, CRUSHED TANGY

PINEAPPLE, CREAM CHEESE BUTTER ICING, AND

GARNISHED WITH CHOPPED WALNUTS, IPA DRIZZLE

ROOT BEER FLOAT 7
VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM
$’MORES FLATBREAD 1"

GRAHAM CRACKER, CHOCOLATE, MARSHMALLOW
+ADD CRUMBLED REESE’S CUPS $2

V - VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY/MEAT-FREE

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR
PARTY HAS A FOOD SENSITIVITY OR ALLERGY.

EAT MORE



