# Playalinda BRIX PROJECT

PL	AY	<b>'</b>	IN	DA	BR	EWED	)
							"

,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_ ,_	P/32/64/F
CRISP AND REFRESHING GOLDEN ALE, 16 OZ	5/9/18/2
HOP FORWARD AMERICAN RED ALE, 16 OZ	5/12/24/3
HOPPY, TROPICAL AND JUICY IPA, 16 OZ	6/12/24/3
SLICE OF THE SOUTH ALE, 16 OZ	6/12/24/3
ALL SIMCOE HOPPED PALE LAGER, 16 OZ	6/12/24/3
EASY DRINKING DRY HOPPED PALE ALE, 16 OZ	6/12/24/4
TRADITIONAL GERMAN STYLE MARZEN/OKTOBERFEST LAGER, 16 OZ	6/12/24/4
BELGIAN STRONG ALE WITH SPICES AND LOCAL HONEY, 13 OZ	8/22/44/4
BIG IMPERIAL STOUT, 5 OZ	7/-/-/-
DOUBLE IPA DRY HOPPED WITH SABRO & CITRA, 13 OZ	9/-/-/5
AMERICAN WHEAT BEER WITH ORANGE, 16 OZ	6/18/36/4
MARSHMALLOW INFUSED LEMONADE WHEAT BEER, 16 OZ	6/12/24/4
AGED AND BLENDED HOUSE MADE LAMBIC, 5 OZ	8/25/50/8
AMARILLO AND ALTUS DRY HOPPED AMERICAN PALE ALE, 16 OZ	6/18/36/4
IRISH-STYLED RED ALE, 16 OZ	6/12/24/4
STOUT BLENDED WITH COFFEE & BARREL AGED IMPERIAL STOUT, 13 OZ	7/-/-/4
ORANGE AND VANILLA PALE ALE, 16 OZ	6/12/24/3
GLITTERIZED TART CHERRY & MARSHMALLOW LEMONADE WHEAT BEER, 12 OZ CAN	6
AMERICAN LAGER WITH FRESHLY CAUGHT ORANGES, 16 OZ CAN	6
GUEST BREWED GOLDEN ENGLISH CIDER, 13 OZ	5/10/15/2
BREWED IN HOUSE - NO ALCOHOL - NO CAFFEINE, 16 OZ	5/10/15/2
	HOP FORWARD AMERICAN RED ALE, 16 OZ HOPPY, TROPICAL AND JUICY IPA, 16 OZ SLICE OF THE SOUTH ALE, 16 OZ ALL SIMCOE HOPPED PALE LAGER, 16 OZ EASY DRINKING DRY HOPPED PALE ALE, 16 OZ TRADITIONAL GERMAN STYLE MARZEN/OKTOBERFEST LAGER, 16 OZ BELGIAN STRONG ALE WITH SPICES AND LOCAL HONEY, 13 OZ BIG IMPERIAL STOUT, 5 OZ DOUBLE IPA DRY HOPPED WITH SABRO & CITRA, 13 OZ AMERICAN WHEAT BEER WITH ORANGE, 16 OZ MARSHMALLOW INFUSED LEMONADE WHEAT BEER, 16 OZ AGED AND BLENDED HOUSE MADE LAMBIC, 5 OZ AMARILLO AND ALTUS DRY HOPPED AMERICAN PALE ALE, 16 OZ IRISH-STYLED RED ALE, 16 OZ STOUT BLENDED WITH COFFEE & BARREL AGED IMPERIAL STOUT, 13 OZ ORANGE AND VANILLA PALE ALE, 16 OZ GLITTERIZED TART CHERRY & MARSHMALLOW LEMONADE WHEAT BEER, 12 OZ CAN AMERICAN LAGER WITH FRESHLY CAUGHT ORANGES, 16 OZ CAN GUEST BREWED GOLDEN ENGLISH CIDER, 13 OZ

### ASK YOUR FLIGHT ATTENDANT FOR DETAILS ABOUT OUR CUSTOM SELECT FLIGHTS

WE'RE HAPPY TO SHARE SAMPLES OF OUR CRAFT BEER, JUST ASK! HOWEVER, WE DO NOT DISCOUNT OR COMP DRAFT SELECTIONS YOU ORDER AND DO NOT LIKE.

## PLAYALINDA CANS

AIN'T NOTHING BUT A SPACE TANG	16 OZ CANS 4-PACK	11	ROBONAUT RED ALE	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	11
GLITTER CHERRY LUNA LEMONADE	12 OZ CANS 4-PACK	14	PLAYALINDA BLONDE ALE	12 OZ CANS 6-PACK	10
SALVAGED SIGNS IPA	16 OZ CANS 4-PACK	18	PLEASURE CHEST IPA	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	12
IRISH COFFEE STOUT	12 OZ CANS, 4-PACK	15	ROCKET RANCH PILSNER	12 OZ CANS 6-PACK	11
TROPICAL WONDERLAND	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	12	LUNA LEMONADE	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	13
NEVINS PALE ALE	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	14	KEY LIME SLICE	12 OZ CANS 4-PACK	15
SCRUB JAY LEMON WHEAT	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	13	GO BIG	12 OZ CANS 4-PACK	20
STARLINER	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	12	COSMIC WATER	12 OZ CANS, 6-PACK	6

# **CRAFT BEER**

MARCH CRAFT	COCKTAILS	
APPLE SHAMROCK SMASH PEACE OF MIND PURPLE RAIN TIPPERARY CLOUD CHASING COSMIC SELTZER	WEST CORK IRISH WHISKEY, APPLE CIDER, LEMON, SIMPLE HAYMAN'S GIN, GREEN CHARTREUSE, BASIL, LIME, SIMPLE CATHEAD HONEYSUCKLE VODKA, ST. GERMAIN, BLUEBERRY SAGE, LEMON, CRANBERRY WEST CORK IRISH WHISKEY, GREEN CHARTREUSE, SWEET VERMOUTH, BITTERS SIESTA KEY COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE, LIME, COCONUT, CREAM, CRÈME DE BANANA OUR HIGHLY CARBONATED BREWERY WATER, CATHEAD VODKA, FLAVORED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: WATERMELON, PEACH, PASSION FRUIT, BLOOD ORANGE, OR LAVENDER	13 13 12 13 13 8
<b>BRIX CLASSIC</b>	COCKTAILS	
WINNING MARS-TINI BURNT OUT OLD FASHIONED WALK 500 MULES WISEMAN*	HAYMAN'S GIN, ILEGAL MEZCAL, BLOOD ORANGE, ROSEMARY SIMPLE, LIME, GLITTER INFUSED CRANBERRY FOUR ROSES BOURBON, DEMERARA, BITTERS, ORANGE, CHERRY, HICKORY SMOKED CATHEAD HONEYSUCKLE VODKA, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME, GINGER BEER OLD FORESTER BOURBON, HONEY SIMPLE, LEMON, BLUEBERRY SAGE, EGG WHITE CATHEAD VODKA, APEROL, ORANGE JUICE, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP, LIME	13 13 11 12 12
DRAFT COCKTA	AILS	
MANGO TANGO FEELING LUCKY BLUE SHENANIGANS BERRY PEACHY LEMON SANGRIA COCKTAIL FLIGHT	CIMARRON TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON, LIME, MANGO, AGAVE SIESTA KEY COCONUT RUM, MIDORI, SOUR APPLE SCHNAPPS, PINEAPPLE, SPRITE HAYMAN'S GIN, ITALICUS LIQUEUR, BLUE CURACAO, LEMON, CRANBERRY, GINGER ALE WHITE WINE SANGRIA, BLUEBERRY SAGE, CRANBERRY, LEMON ORDER A SELECTION OF OUR THREE OR FOUR DRAFT COCKTAILS	11 11 11 11 11/15
WINE DR LOOSEN RIESLING NOBLE VINES CABERNET COPPOLA R & B ROSSO DAOU PASO ROBLES ROSE COPPOLA DIAMOND PINOT GRIGIO DAOU CHARDONNAY	SNAPPY PEACH AND JUICY CITRUS FRUIT NOTES RICH DARK FRUIT FLAVORS & FINE TANNINS BRIGHT, JUICY FRUITS, TOASTED OAK, AND SWEET SPICES. FLAVORS OF PEACH, MANGO, APRICOT, AND HONEYDEW MELON CRISP, VIBRANT FLAVORS OF MELON, PEACH, AND MINERALS RICH FLAVORS OF PINEAPPLE, VANILLA BEAN & NUTMEG SPICE	7/24 7/24 8/25 8/25 7/24 8/25
NONALCOHOL STRAWBERRY LEMONADE SPRITZER LAVENDER LEMONADE SPRITZER PEACHY PALMER POMM FIZZ BLUEBERRY BREEZE	IC MOCKTAILS  STRAWBERRY PUREE, LEMONADE, SPRITE LAVENDER SUGAR, LEMONADE, SPRITE SWEET TEA, LEMONADE, PEACH, SIMPLE POMEGRANATE, AGAVE, LIME, SPRITE BLUEBERRY SAGE, CUCUMBER, MINT, GINGER ALE	5 5 5 5

## **BEVERAGES**

**COSMIC FLAV** 

COKE. DIET COKE, SPRITE, CHERRY COKE, ORANGE SODA, LEMONADE, CLUB SODA, GINGER ALE, ICED TEA, COFFEE, DECAF COFFEE 3

\*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR

OUR HIGHLY FILTERED CARBONATED BREWERY WATER, FLAVORED WITH YOUR

CHOICE OF: WATERMELON, PEACH, PASSION FRUIT, OR LAVENDER

# CRAFT COCKTAILS & WINE

#### **FEATURES** SHARE PICKLE CHIPS 7 **BURGER OF THE WEEK- NOT YOUR AVERAGE** 15 DEEP FRIED PICKLES, RANCH JOE SLOPPY JOE SEASONED 8 OZ ALL BEEF PATTY, DOUBLE **BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES** 11 CHEDDAR, SWEET PICKLE, ON A BRIOCHE BUN. SERVED HOUSE BUFFALO SAUCE. BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES WITH FRIES OR CHIPS. 12 CORNED BEEF POUTINE TUESDAY'S ONLY- SOUP FLIGHT NIGHT 13 BATTERED FRIES, GRAVY, CHEESE CURDS, GREEN ONION ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THIS WEEK'S LINE-UP 11 BAKED BRIE v **COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH-**13 RASPBERRY PRESERVES, HONEY, SERVED WITH CROSTINI **APPLE SHAMROCK SMASH BAVARIAN PRETZEL** 9 WEST CORK IRISH WHISKEY, APPLE CIDER, LEMON, SIMPLE BROWN MUSTARD, BEER CHEESE **IRISH NACHOS** 12 CHOICE OF HOUSE CHIPS OR FRIES, CORNED BEEF. PICKLED JALAPENO, CHEESE SAUCE, SOUR CREAM **IRISH EGG ROLLS** 10/12 CORNED BEEF, POTATOES, CARROTS, CABBAGE & ONION, THOUSAND ISLAND. CHOICE OF 2 OR 3 EGG ROLLS CHEESE CURDS 11 SWEET & SPICY: SERVED WITH CARAMEL SAUCE AND NASHVILLE HOT DIPPING SAUCE SOUP & SALAD **HOUSE SOUP** 4/6 FLATBREADS PLAYALINDA BLONDE ALE, CHEDDAR, BACON THE HONOLULU 14 **SOUP DU JOUR** 4/6 GARLIC SPREAD, SWISS, HONEY HAM, PINEAPPLE ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR LATEST CREATION! JALAPENO SALSA, BROWN SUGAR, SRIRACHA AIOLI, **BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR** 13 **GREEN ONION** GRILLED BLACKENED CHICKEN, ROMAINE, PARMESAN. **BUFFALO CHICKEN PESTO** 15 PICKLED RED ONION, CROUTON FIRE ROASTED POBLANO, WHITE CHEDDAR, PARMESAN, CAESAR SALAD 8 MOZZARELLA, ONION, PEPPERS, PESTO, BACON ROMAINE, PARMESAN, PICKLED RED ONION, CROUTON 15 STEAK FAJITA FRIED CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD 14 GARLIC SPREAD, ONIONS, PEPPERS, CHEDDAR, SPRING MIX, FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, TOMATO, PROVOLONE, JALAPENO, TOMATO, CILANTRO LIME CREMA CUCUMBER, ONION, CARROT, CROUTON, JALAPENO DILL CHICKEN BACON RANCH 15 RANCH GARLIC SPREAD, CRUMBLED BACON, DILL PICKLE, RED **GARDEN SALAD** 8 ONION. SWISS. DILL RANCH SPRING MIX, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION, CARROT, MARGHERITA v 10 CROUTON, JALAPENO RANCH MARINARA, PESTO MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL, HERB-SEASONAL SALAD- SPRING 10 INFUSED OLIVE OIL

#### V - VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY/MEAT-FREE

SPRING MIX, ROASTED CORN, BLACK BEANS, BELL PEPPERS, FRIED TORTILLA STRIPS, CHIPOTLE RANCH

\*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD SENSITIVITY OR ALLERGY.



		ENTREES	
HANDHELD			
<b>REUBEN</b> SAUERKRAUT, THOUSAND ISLAND SAUCE, SWISS	13	BUTCHER'S CUT* 12 OZ RIBEYE, GARLIC BUTTER, CREAMY GARLIC MASHED	30
RIB ROAST ON SOURDOUGH GARLIC DIJONAISE, GRILLED ONIONS, SWISS	15	RED POTATOES, SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS  CAJUN SHRIMP ALFREDO   V	18
BIG RED HEN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, BUFFALO SAUCE, BLUE CHEESE	13	BLACKENED SHRIMP, FETTUCCINI, ONION, BELL PEPPER, HOUSE MADE CAJUN ALFREDO SAUCE SEA AND GARDEN	15
CRUMBLES, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, SWEET PICKLE, BRIOCHE BUN  THE GREAT CHASE V	12	BATTERED AND FRIED COD, SEASONED FRIES, MALTED COLE SLAW, LEMON	
BAKED BRIE, SPRING MIX, PICKLED RED ONION, BALSAMIC GLAZE, FRENCH BAGUETTE	12	SMOKED GOUDA MAC N CHEESE CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKED GOUDA CHEESE SAUCE,	15
<b>ADULT GRILLED CHEESE</b> <i>v</i> PROVOLONE, CHEDDAR, SWISS, SMOKED GOUDA ON	12	BACON, ELBOW PASTA, PANKO, PARMESAN, HONEY SRIRACHA AIOLI SWORDFISH STEAK	26
SOURDOUGH  THE BIG CHEESE*  ½ POUND ALL BEEF PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLE, CHOICE OF CHEESE ON BRIOCHE	14	8 OZ GRILLED SWORDFISH STEAK, CREAMY GARLIC MASHED RED POTATOES, GRILLED BRUSSELS SPROUT SALAD WITH BALSAMIC, CRANBERRIES, BLEU CHEESE	
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH FRIED CHICKEN BREAST TOSSED IN NASHVILLE HOT SAUCE, DILL PICKLES, COLE SLAW, ON BRIOCHE	15		
BRIX BURGER* BACON JAM, BBO, HOUSE SMOKED BRISKET, BBQ SAUCE, PICKLED BEETS, CRISPY ONION, BLEU CHEESE	16		
*ALL HANDHELDS SERVED WITH FRIES OR CHIPS		DESSERT	
ON THE SIDE		GRANDMOTHERS CARROT CAKE SHREDDED CARROTS, PECAN PIECES, CRUSHED TANGY PINEAPPLE, CREAM CHEESE BUTTER ICING, AND	7
SAUTÉED VEGETABLES CHARRED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	<b>4 5</b>	GARNISHED WITH CHOPPED WALNUTS, IPA DRIZZLE  ROOT BEER FLOAT	7
FRIES OR KETTLE CHIPS SWEET POTATO FRIES	4 4	VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM  S'MORES FLATBREAD  CRAHAM CRACKER CHOCOLATE MARSHMALLOW	11
SIDE HOUSE SALAD	5	GRAHAM CRACKER, CHOCOLATE, MARSHMALLOW + ADD CRUMBLED REESE'S CUPS <b>\$2</b>	
SIDE CAESAR SALAD	5		

#### V - VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY/MEAT-FREE

\*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD SENSITIVITY OR ALLERGY.